
3.  TWO (2) MINI VANS FOR COMCARE -- FLEET MANAGEMENT / COMCARE
     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT / COMCARE
     (Request sent to 95 vendors)

     RFB #22-0072

Description Qty. Unit Cost Extended Cost

Two (2) Mini Vans for COMCARE 2 Each $31,497.00 $62,994.00

Total

Cable-Dahmer of Kansas City Hatchett Hyundai East 

Masters Transportation Northcutt Toyota

BID OPENING OCTOBER 4, 2022

No Bid

Rust Eck Ford, Inc.

$62,994.00

2023 Transit 7 Passenger

No Current Cutoff Date as of 10/3/2022

22-28 Weeks

Orr Nissan of Wichita, Inc.

Make & Model

Order Cutoff Date

Delivery Date


	22-0072

